RECREATION GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

ROCKY VIEW Date: Wednesday, January 27, 2021

COUNTY

Time: 1:00 PM
Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

F.

G.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1.

December 1, 2020 Recreational Governance Committee Minutes

APPOINTMENTS

GENERAL BUSINESS

1.

All Divisions - 2021 Recreation and Parks Master Plan
File: N/A

Division 4 - Langdon Quad Diamond Operational Model
File: N/A

Division 2 - Municipal Sustainability Initiative (MSI) Funding - Springbank
Recreational Initiatives

File: N/A

All Divisions - Community Recreation Funding Grant Program Policy, C-317
File: N/A

Division 4 - Langdon Recreation Grant Program Awards

File: 1025-500

All Divisions - 2021 Recreation Governance Committee Meetings

File: N/A

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN THE MEETING

Pages

144

188

196

254

258



	Agenda

