ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

RECREATION GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Date: Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Time: 1:00 PM Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

			Pages
Α.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER		
в.	UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA		
C.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES		
	1.	December 1, 2020 Recreational Governance Committee Minutes	2
D.	APPOINTMENTS		
Е.	GENERAL BUSINESS		
	1.	All Divisions - 2021 Recreation and Parks Master Plan	6
		File: N/A	
	2.	Division 4 - Langdon Quad Diamond Operational Model	144
		File: N/A	
	3.	Division 2 - Municipal Sustainability Initiative (MSI) Funding – Springbank Recreational Initiatives	188
		File: N/A	
	4.	All Divisions - Community Recreation Funding Grant Program Policy, C-317	196
		File: N/A	
	5.	Division 4 - Langdon Recreation Grant Program Awards	254
		File: 1025-500	
	6.	All Divisions - 2021 Recreation Governance Committee Meetings	258
		File: N/A	
F.	OTHER BUSINESS		

G. ADJOURN THE MEETING